St Mary's Church Music List for Services - January 2020 (subject 1o change)

Saffron Walden

Sharing God’'s Love

5th
10.00 am

12noon

6.30 pm

EPIPHANY
HOLY COMMUNION Vocations
Service: Darke in E (Rawsthorne Gloria)

Hymns: 46, 669, 687, 89 Communion: 80
Motet: The three Kings

Organ: Von Himmel hoch, da komm' ich her

BAPTISM

H2H YOUTH LED SERVICE

Cornelius
Pachelbel

19th
10.00 am

12noon

4.00 pm

3RD SUNDAY AFTER EPIPHANY
UNITED SERVICE @ URC Church no service at St Mary's

BAPTISM

HOLY COMMUNION WITH PRAYERS FOR WHOLENESS AND HEALING
Hymns: 349, 499, 834

12th
10.00 am

4.00 pm

BAPTISM OF CHRIST
HOLY COMMUNION + BAPTISM
Service: Malcolm
Hymns: 56,104, 120, 589, Communion: 413
Motet: The shepherd's farewell
Organ: Chorale Prelude on St Anne

CHORAL EVENSONG
Hymns: 148,727,150
Canticles Wood in Eb No.2
Psalm: 89 (v19-29)
Anthem: Masters in this hall

Organ: Fantasia and Toccata in D minor Op 57

Berlioz
Parry

Willcocks
Stanford

26th
10.00 am

11.45 am

6.30 pm

4TH SUNDAY AFTER EPIPHANY
FAMILY SERVICE

HOLY COMMUNION

EPIPHANY CAROL SERVICE

Revd Rachel Prior Assistant Curate

Oliver King Director of Music & Organist




